
2017 Thurs Fall # 1

 S:A-C-H-B-A / O:A-C-H

28 Sep 201Race Date:

 

Div CorrectedFinish

Rank RatingBoat Name TimeTimeOwner / SkipperBoat TypeSail No. Time

Elapsed

Behind

Seconds *

Davis Island Yacht Club

Portsmouth Portsmouth Time on Time   /   Start Time 18:35:00 * Time Behind is Sec / Hour

 1 75.9 19:42:59 01:29:34BobSled Bob  BilthouseVX One 01:07:59      135

 2 87.1 20:07:29 01:46:11Girl U Want Pat  CrumpFireball 01:32:29 668  13218

 3 91.4 20:20:34 01:55:30Red Baron Craig  CarlsonWindmill 01:45:34 1,042   5000

 4 91.0 20:20:10 01:55:34Dr. EEEEVIL Colin  BrowningContender 01:45:10 1,045   1765

 5 92.3 20:22:28 01:56:26Laser Buzzy  HeauslerLaser 01:47:28 1,080 194540

 6 87.1 20:21:43 02:02:31Gimme a Break Kit  FortescueFireball 01:46:43 1,324  14819

 7 92.3 20:30:18 02:04:55Scadoosh Bob  CampLaser 01:55:18 1,421 209352

J24 PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:40:00   /   Dist.5.38 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

20% 2 171 20:02:47 01:07:27Longshot Jason  ChavezJ24 01:22:47     2917

 2 171 20:13:32 01:18:12Rabble Rouser Scott  MacGregorJ24 01:33:32 120    292

 3 171 20:20:00 01:24:40Kraken Jim  GuarnieriJ24 01:40:00 192   3203

Melges 24 PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:40:00   /   Dist.5.38 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 75 19:46:02 00:59:19Firewater George  HaynieMelges 24 01:06:02      687

 2 75 19:47:10 01:00:27Wicked Witch Joe  BlouinMelges 24 01:07:10 13    719

 3 75 19:48:32 01:01:49Rogue Bob  KroetschMelges 24 01:08:32 28    457

Spin B PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:45:00   /   Dist.5.38 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 132 20:07:14 01:10:24Tenacity Ken  HardyLaser 28 01:22:14      241

 2 132 20:07:22 01:10:32Meltemi Alex  KorakisS2 9.1 01:22:22 1  40787

 3 108 20:06:50 01:12:09Alliance B Bob Glaser  /Tom BarryCapri 30 01:21:50 20    734



 4 123 20:09:12 01:13:10Junior Frank  SelphJ27 01:24:12 31  41186

 5 132 20:10:27 01:13:37Privateer Chris  JonesS2 9.1 01:25:27 36    282

 6 132 20:16:48 01:19:58Dr Bligh Michael  MaherS2 9.1 01:31:48 107     30

AVE 111 00:00:20  Volcano Donald  RychelTripp 26      7170

Spin A PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:50:00   /   Dist.5.38 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 42 19:53:52 01:00:06No Limit Neal  BurnsFarr 395 01:03:52    39526

 2 63 19:59:32 01:03:53Alpha Dog Gordon  LatrobeSr 33 01:09:32 42  83170

 3 72 20:07:35 01:11:08Rocket Tarry  GrimsdaleJ35 01:17:35 123     48

 4 81 20:12:26 01:15:10Fire & Ice George  CussinsJ105 01:22:26 168  83198

 5 72 20:13:47 01:17:20No Way Jose Jose  SuarezhoyosJ35 01:23:47 192  42696

 6 42 20:13:08 01:19:22Wired Achilles/  BrocksFarr 395 01:23:08 215  39511

Racer Cruiser PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:55:00   /   Dist.4.39 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 126 19:56:24 00:52:11Wing It Mike  DoyleIrwin 39 Citation 01:01:24    43620

 2 126 20:00:04 00:55:51Revenge Lee  BurstinerDufour 34 01:05:04 50    005

 3 120 20:00:05 00:56:18Monami Don  HighnoteBenateau 01:05:05 56  41456

 4 69 19:57:53 00:57:50Sacred Cow David  German 01:02:53 77  60740

 5 78 20:00:58 01:00:16Intrepid Jeff  RussoJ40 01:05:58 110  41227

 6 123 20:05:32 01:01:32Blue Heron Russell  HoadleyCatalina 425 01:10:32 128      1

 7 135 20:09:42 01:04:49Lunacy Dave  LorickTartan 37 01:14:42 173    198

 8 138 20:13:11 01:08:05Hooloovoo Fenn  GilesC&C MK2 01:18:11 217  63365

 9 111 20:18:36 01:15:29Javelina Ray  DunnTartan 37 01:23:36 318    482

AVE 138 00:00:20  First Wind Art  CuppCSY 44      4951

Non Spin A PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:55:00   /   Dist.4.39 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 180 20:00:25 00:52:15Boat Larry  WillisWavelength 24 01:05:25       57

 2 153 19:59:20 00:53:08WT Flyer Ullman/Bostick/  YoungPearson Flyer 01:04:20 12     97

 3 176 20:03:27 00:55:34Emotional Rescue Dave  CoffeeC & C 36 01:08:27 45  22268

 4 159 20:02:23 00:55:45Therapy Rene  Ben-AvrahanJ30 01:07:23 48  23656

 5 161 20:08:12 01:01:25Long Gone Phil  WallerMorgan 42 01:13:12 125  10225

 6 190 20:27:46 01:18:52Wild Thing C Toro/  P FigleyCatalina 36 01:32:46 364    335



 7 168 20:26:14 01:18:56Matou (Oneness) Craig  StanleyNonsuch 354 01:31:14 365     70

Non Spin B PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:55:00   /   Dist.4.39 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 234 20:12:16 01:00:09License to Chill Bob & Jackie  MeyerBeneteau First 235 01:17:16      007

 2 232 20:18:21 01:06:23Mazel Jason  BaruchMorgan 28 01:23:21 85    124

 3 241 20:33:05 01:20:27Komus Rusty  ShenkMorgan 24 01:38:05 277    283

 4 223 20:39:50 01:28:31Sea Chelle Steve  LewisHunter 29.5 01:44:50 388    172

Questions?  Contact:
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47Number of boats Scored Version 6.45


